New Millenium FC Flores BOO

New Millenium FC Venues played:
Burlington, WA PSPL Copa U13 s
BOO total strength=207
attack=0.07 defense=0.23
fall league = PSPL Copa U13 ~
alt names used: -
New Millenium FC Flores
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New Millenium FC Flores BOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected A
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date
2013-11-23
2013-11-16
2013-11-09
2013-11-02
2013-10-26
2013-10-19
2013-10-12
2013-10-05
2013-09-28
2013-09-21
2013-09-14

2013-09-08

home
Sparta White BOO

Fuerza FC Academy B0OO
New Millenium FC Flores BOO
New Millenium FC Flores BOO
Edmond Premier Titans BOO

Seattle Celtic Green B0O
New Millenium FC Flores B0OO
New Millenium FC Flores BOO
New Millenium FC Flores BOO

ISC Gunners C B0O
Desna SC B0OO

New Millenium FC Flores BOO
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away
New Millenium FC Flores BOO
New Millenium FC Flores BOO
ISC Gunners C B0O
Desna SC B0O
New Millenium FC Flores BOO
New Millenium FC Flores BOO
RSA Elite White BOO
Sparta White BOO
Fuerza FC Academy B0OO
New Millenium FC Flores BOO
New Millenium FC Flores BOO

Edmond Premier Titans BOO

venue
PSPL Copa U13
PSPL Copa U13
PSPL Copa U13
PSPL Copa U13
PSPL Copa U13
PSPL Copa U13
PSPL Copa U13
PSPL Copa U13
PSPL Copa U13
PSPL Copa U13
PSPL Copa U13

PSPL Copa U13

pred.home
1.60
6.26
0.12
0.18
3.08
3.15
0.26
0.42
0.19
6.63
5.47

0.34

pred.away
0.42
0.19
6.63
5.47
0.34
0.24
2.76
1.60
6.26
0.12
0.18
3.08



